
DREAM BAKERY INGREDIENTS – EVERYTHING IS GLUTEN FREE 

Croissants (SOY FREE): Non-GMO rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, baking 
powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt. Allergens: Eggs, milk. 

Spinach Feta Croissants (SOY FREE):  Ingredients: Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, 
milk, eggs, baking powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt, spinach, feta, 
cream cheese. Allergens: Dairy, eggs. 

Chocolate Croissants: Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, baking powder, 
yeast, whey protein powder, chocolate,  psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt. Allergens: Dairy, eggs, soy. 

Ham & Cheese Croissants (SOY FREE):  Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, 
baking powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt,  ham, cheddar cheese. 
Allergens: Dairy, eggs 

Sausage & Cheese Croissants (SOY FREE): Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, 
eggs, baking powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt,  Eckrich sausage 
(contains pork), cheddar cheese. Allergen info: Milk, eggs. 

Cherry Hand Pies (SOY FREE): Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, baking 
powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt, cherries, sugar, corn starch, 
lemon juice. Allergens: Milk, eggs. 

Strawberry Cream Cheese Danish (SOY FREE): Rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, 
milk, eggs, baking powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt, strawberries, 
red food coloring, powdered sugar. Allergens: Milk, eggs. 

Donuts:  Non-GMO rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, baking powder, 
yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt. Glaze contains powdered sugar, water, 
vanilla, salt, lemon juice. Sprinkles and chocolate contain soy. Allergens: Eggs, milk, soy. 

Chocolate Chip Cookie: Aun es gluten free flour blend (brown rice flour, white rice flour, tapioca starch, 
corn starch, xanthan gum), brown sugar, cane sugar, bu er, dark chocolate chips, milk chocolate chips, 
eggs, milk, vanilla extract, baking soda, baking powder, salt.  Allergens: Eggs, milk, soy. 

Brownies (DAIRY FREE): Sugar, brown sugar, eggs, dark chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, 
anhydrous dextrose, cocoa bu er, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract), canola oil, cocoa powder, water, 
Authen c Foods Steve’s Cake Flour (rice flour, potato, tapioca flour, plant fiber (psyllium, cellulose) 
emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of fa y acids from vegetable fat, mono and diglycerides from plant origin), 
salt, vanilla extract. Allergens: Eggs, soy. 

Cinnamon Roll (SOY FREE): Non-GMO rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, bu er, sugar, milk, eggs, 
baking powder, yeast, whey protein powder, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt. Filling: Bu er, cinnamon, 
salt. Icing: Powdered sugar, water, vanilla, lemon juice, salt. Allergens: Milk, eggs. 

Dairy Free Cinnamon Roll (DAIRY FREE): Non-GMO rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, margarine, 
sugar, almond milk, eggs, baking powder, yeast, psyllium husk, xanthan gum, salt. Filling: Margarine, 
cinnamon, salt. Icing: Powdered sugar, water,  -vanilla, lemon juice, salt. Allergens: Eggs, almonds. 



 

Toaster Patries (SOY FREE UNLESS THEY HAVE SPRINKLES OR CHOCOLATE): Crust -  Steve’s cake flour 
(rice flour, potato, tapioca flour, plant fiber (psyllium, cellulose) emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of fa y 
acids from vegetable fat, mono and diglycerides from plant origin), bu er, eggs, milk, water, sugar, salt 
Allergens: Eggs, milk, corn.  Cinnamon Sugar Filling - Brown sugar, cinnamon, tapioca starch. Strawberry 
Filling: Strawberries, sugar, corn starch, red food coloring. 

Lemon Bread (SOY FREE): Authen c Foods Steve’s Cake Flour (rice flour, potato, tapioca flour, plant fiber 
(psyllium, cellulose) emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of fa y acids from vegetable fat, mono and 
diglycerides from plant origin), sugar, eggs, bu er, sour cream, lemon juice, lemon zest, water, baking 
soda, baking powder, salt, vanilla extract. Allergens: Eggs, milk.  

Cookies & Cream Cake Cup (DAIRY FREE): Sugar, brown sugar, eggs, dark chocolate (sugar, unsweetened 
chocolate, anhydrous dextrose, cocoa bu er, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract), canola oil, cocoa 
powder, water, Authen c Foods Steve’s Cake Flour (rice flour, potato, tapioca flour, plant fiber (psyllium, 
cellulose) emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of fa y acids from vegetable fat, mono and diglycerides from 
plant origin), salt, vanilla extract. Filling: Margarine, powdered sugar, gluten free Oreos. Allergens: Soy, 
eggs. 

Peanut Bu er Chocolate Cake Cup (DAIRY FREE): Sugar, brown sugar, eggs, dark chocolate (sugar, 
unsweetened chocolate, anhydrous dextrose, cocoa bu er, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract), canola 
oil, cocoa powder, water, Authen c Foods Steve’s Cake Flour (rice flour, potato, tapioca flour, plant fiber 
(psyllium, cellulose) emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of fa y acids from vegetable fat, mono and 
diglycerides from plant origin), salt, vanilla extract. Filling: Margarine, powdered sugar, peanut bu er. 
Allergens: Soy, eggs, peanuts. 

Biscuits (SOY FREE – EGG FREE):  Gluten free flour blend (rice flour, cornstarch, tapioca flour, whey 
protein powder, potato starch, xanthan gum), bu er, sour cream, sugar, baking powder, baking soda, 
cream of tartar, salt, sparkling water. Allergens: Milk. 

Dinner Rolls & Hamburger Buns (SOY FREE): Authen c Foods Steve's Non GMO Bread Flour (rice, 
cornstarch, tapioca, vegetable fiber (cellulose, psyllium), millet, sugar, salt, potato, emulsifier 
(polyglycerol esters of fa y acids from vegetable fat,  mono and diglycerides from plant origin), ascorbic 
acid, sunflower lecithin), milk, water, eggs, bu er, sugar, salt. Allergen info: Dairy, eggs, corn. 

Sourdough (VEGAN -DAIRY FREE – EGG FREE - SOY FREE – NUT FREE – CORN FREE -  NO ADDED 
SUGAR): Brown rice flour, sorghum flour, cer fied gluten free oat flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, 
psyllium husk, flax meal, salt, water. 

Bagels (VEGAN – DAIRY FREE – EGG FREE – SOY FREE – NUT FREE – CORN FREE): Brown rice flour, 
sorghum flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, psyllium husk, flax meal, salt, water. Water bath contains 
baking soda, salt, molasses.  

Pretzels (SOY FREE – EGG FREE – POTATO FREE): Brown rice flour, sorghum flour, tapioca starch, corn 
starch, milk, bu er, psyllium husk, flax meal, salt, baking soda. Allergens: Milk. 

 


